Marktgemeinde Wirmla
3042 Wirmla, Bezirk Tulln, NO

Telefon:02275/8200, Fax: 02275/82005
E-Mail: gemeinde@wuermla.gv.at

Wahlergebnis der

Bundesprasidentenwahl vom 9.10.2022

Wahlberechtigt:
Ausgegeben:
Wahlkarten:
Wabhlbeteiligung:

Giiltig:
Ungiiltig:

Dr. Michael Brunner

Gerald Grosz

Dr. Walter Rosenkranz
Heinrich Staudinger

Dr. Alexander Van der Bellen
Dr. Tassilo Wallentin

Dr. Dominik Wlazny

1.197
787
132

763
24

19
46
148
17
384
92
57

76,8%

2,9%
6,0%
19,4%
2,2%
50,3%
12,1%
7,5%
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